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' Any instances in this report which reflect
. violations or possible violations of Federal statutes under
.. ‘the Bureau's Jurisdiction either have been the subject of
Y Lformer invegtigations or are currently under 1nvestigation.
?QV~INFORMANTS N
¢
R careful consideration has been given to each g
3source concealed and "T" symbols were utilized only in
} : ‘those- lnstances where the identitles of the informants must-
‘ be! concealed ) . ¥
SOURCE;t‘Vt R LOCATION L
| LATSL | - . BARNEY RUDITSKY, a former
y R S ) ‘New York City policeman,
‘ B i ’ N b
i LA T=2 - ’ JOEL BENTON, a former employee
! : R ; - of Cole, Fischer & Rogow, Inc, /
; A T-3 | ©, LA 432L-c*
! : . : : 2 : T
5 = LA Tl J | ; BCI ROY GORDON
AT NE.2162-C .
N CTAT6 LA 4350-C" |
) LA T-7 . LA L4395-C* ST :
J LA T-8 | LA 41l4-c* .&
j LA T-9 - LA 34L5-C
o LA T-11 - LA 4412<C-TE . ,
g 1A T-12 LA beblh-c o vi"RQ
. mAT-13 - MONA DOUGLAS, former PCI*.
LA T-14 i |  JACK SCOTT, Investigator,
9 : California Alcoholic Bevcrage
}X R Control
-"-B- ‘
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h ' v A‘%

NV 68262 Docld:32302223 Page 2




S | N
LA 94~250 , (
LA T-15 | SF 2430-C | |
LA T-16 SF 2354-C E
LA T-17 ' - EDWARD N, CANNIZZARRO,
acquaintance of JOHN ROSSELLI. 1
LA T-18 LV 39-C* *
LA T-19 CG 6486-C* .
5 LA T-20 CG 6343-C* , i
| . . ’ :
‘ 1A T-21 , ’ JOSEPH L. BREEN, a producer :
: ( in the movie ‘industry.
LA T-22 , ROBERT VREELAND, an employee _ /
. of Hal Roach Studio. Ve
LA T-23 PCI STANLEY SACKIN : &
LA T-24 LA 441b-cx | L |
LA T-25 LA 4327-C¥ ‘
LA T-26 SU 257-C, - deceased \
- ;
LA T-27 . NE 2;45,0* B . -
LA T-28 \ PCI JAMES HARAKAS §
LA T-29 ' DE 906-C* '
LA T-30 | LA 3397-C |
LA T-31 | LA 4155-C | I
LA T-32 LA 431k4-C
“ / ;
LA T-33 .  PCT MARGARET DOUKAS o
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94-250
T34
T-35
T-36
P37
T-38
LA T-39

EE kK

£ B

LA T=40
LA T-41

LA T-42
LA T-43
LA T-44

o LA T-45
LA T-46

LA T-48
LA T-49

.

Former PCI JACK ROSEN
PCI iOHN SIMONNELI
Former LA 4136-C

‘LA 4107-C

CSLA 4178-5

Las Vegas PCI
JAMES "The Greek" SNYDER

PCI SAM FARKAS

3AMEs DONLEY, IRS;
Los Angeles w

PCI JOHN BUSTERNO

GEORGE REINER, Intelligence
Division, Los Angeles County
Sheriff's Office. o

JOHN W, HENDERSON,
IRS, Cov1ngton, Kentucky

CI 342-C

Former LA 3095 G

ALBERT MURPHY, Los Angeles
pPolice Department, °
Administrat1Vb Vice
Fovmer PCI AL PLOTKIN

CSLA 3923'~C

wD~ A -
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T-52
T-53

T=54
T-55

=57
T-58
T-59
T-60
T-61
T-63
T-65

T-66

T-67

(7

DONALD OSTERGARD, Pacific
Telephone Co., Bakersfield,
California.

JOSEPH STANLEY DAVIS,
Las Vegas, Nevada

PCI STANLEY PAGE
Captain CHARLES STANLEY, -

Los Angeles Police Department
Administrative Vice

' PCI NORMAN SIMON

DONALD F., BOWLER, IRS,
Los Angeles :

FRANKLIN JONES, Western
Union employee

Former LA 4239-C

PCI CHARLES THOMAS

PCI CAREY LOUISE SMITH

SD 919-C |

LA 4346-C |

Former PCI SUNNY JEAN KNIGHT

Former PCI ELIZABETH
BLUECHEL

HAL RASSI, IRS,
Los Angeles

PCI CECIL J. BARRY
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9L-250
T-68

T-69
T-70
T-71

T-72

T-78
T=-79
T7-80
T-81
T-82
T-83

T-84

T-85

FRANCIS PIERCE, Long Beach,
California

PCI STANLEY POLETZ
Former LA 4302-C ,
LA 4156-C

Lt. HALL, Gardena Police
Department

Former PCI SID MARKS.

LA 4119-C

PCI GORDON SIDDONS

LLOYD BOWLER, Investigator,
Riverside District Attorney's
office

SF 2345-C

PCI WINSTON VON WERTZ

LA 406750

Former LA 3662-C

PCI HAZEL SIMRSbN

RICHARD NAGEL, Los Angeles,
(conceal per request)

Officer EARL NISHIMURA,
Los Angeles Police Department
Administrative Vice

PCI GEORGE COSTELLO '
..F..
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94250
T7-86
T-87
T-88
-89
T-90
T-91
T-92
T-93
T-94
T-95
T-96
T-97
T-98
T-99
T-100
7-101

T-102

T-103
T-104

PCI JEAN MARTINI
PCI TERESA CUNDALL
PCI LOU FINKELSTEN
CV 513-C.
.Former LA Mé69—C‘ )
PCI PAT CAMPBELL

NY 136-C .

NY 889-C

NY 8i2-C

Former NY 2753~C
Former NY 2227-C

PCIl JFK Act 5 (g)(2) (D) |

LA 4145-C

Former LA L287-¢

LV 69-C*

Inspector EUGENE OSUMA,
.8an Francisco Polilce
Department

GORDON bUNN, former mayor
Fresgno, California

PCI REX BREESE .
Former PCI HARRY HALL

-G-
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LA 94-250
LA T-105 - Mrs. JANE BAILEY, former
employee Beverly Wilshire
Hotel, Beverly Hills
LA T-106 | CHARLES DOORLEY, owner of the
' Tampico Restaurant, Cathedral -
City, California
LA T-107 : . VIRGIL CRABTREE, IRS,
Los Angeles
LA T-108 ' Lt. ROBERT WHITE, Palm
Springs Police Department
LA T-109 | PCI NORMAN KAPLAN
LA T-110 BARRY J. SALL, former Los
Angeles bailbondsman o i
LA T-111 CG 6575-C~TE A
\ ' : o 4
‘ LA T-112 ' NY 204-C o .
|
}. LA T-113 : LA 4381-pC
| LA T-114 RAY PASILLAS, Business Agent, !
- : Hodgarriers Local 300 :
LA T-115 - 1A 4182-¢ ?
| LA T-116 LA 4069-C o j
{ LA T-117 LA 4286-C R | .|
LA T-118 | LA 4313-C |
LA T-119 ' LA 3583-C -
LA T-120 LA 4123-C ////J'
}
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LA 94-250
| LA T-121 | - PCI EVELYN SAUNDERS
1 LA T-122 ) PCI ADELINE JEAN WATKINS
LA T-123 - PCI FRED HENSON
LA T-124 ' Deputy Chief of police
- MORTLAND, Fresno

LA T-125 LA 4402-C

L& T-126 | LA LU387-C -

LA T-127 ~ | LA 3596-C

LA T-128 Former PCI VERNA BELLE MILLS

1A T-129 Former PCI JOSEPH GOTTA !

LA T-130 NORMAN PEARSON, Alcoholic ;
Beverage Control, i
San Bernardino

LA T-131 ~ PCI BERNARD NEEDLER

LA T-132 LA 3441-C

LA T-133 | LEONARD ALTER, Intelligence ‘ ?
‘Division, San Bernardino -
Police-Depaptment "

LA T-134 A PCI OSIE HYMES j

LA T-135 LA 4311-C i

LA T-136 - LA 3368-C ~ o g

LA T-137 | LA 34hl-c '

A T-138 | LA 4389-C

| | o
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LA 94-250
LA T-139
LA T-140
LA T-141
LA T-142

LEADS

LA 4312-0
LA 3651-C
LA 3432-C
Former PCI MIERIO L, CEZON

LOS ANGELES OFFICE

AT LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA. Will follow crime

conditions and report perctinent information in a report
scheduled to leave Los Angeles on 5/15/63.
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